
© Copyright 2021 Lake Music Publications (Netherlands)
www.lake-music.com

Piccolo

Flute 1, 2

Oboe

English Horn
(opt.)

Bassoon

Clarinet 1

Clarinet 2

Clarinet 3

Bass Clarinet

Alto Saxophone 1

Alto Saxophone 2

Tenor Saxophone

Baritone Saxophone

Trumpet 1

Trumpet 2, 3

Horn 1 F

Horn 2 F

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Baritone C

Bass C

Timpani

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Percussion 3
(Mallets)

mp

Maestoso q=62

mp

mp mp

mp

mp

mp

p mp

mp mp

mp mp

mp mp

mp

p

p

p

mp mp

p mp

ff ff

ff mf

ff mp
p

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Play on Flute

Hans LoirsPRELUDE FOR BENJAMIN
Concert ouverture for concert band

for Benjamin and Harmonie Pannetier
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With soft Mallet
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